
2023-2024
Admission Details

Academic Year:2023-2024

Ser
No.
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Data Filled
Date
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State Candidat
e Name

Mother's
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
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Eamil Id NEET
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on No

NEET
Roll No

ALL
INDIA
NEET
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NEET
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e

Marks
Obtaine

d

Quota Counselling
Authority

Category

1 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

NAGARAJ
NAYAKA

NEELAMM
A

HAIYYALA
PPA

SOLLAPU
R

11-AUG-
2004

- 230411298
870

271202095
3

424290 79.103706
7

298 - - ST

2 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

VARSHA
R

CHANDRA
KALA

RAVI
KUMAR

16-MAY-
2005

- 230410879
835

271220017
8

289319 85.767508
6

364 - - Gen-EWS

3 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

KAVITAKE
VAISHNAV

I
PRABHAK

AR

SHUBHAN
GI

PRABHAK
AR

19-MAR-
2004

- 230411937
221

311601060
7

532811 73.743301
8

256 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

4 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MULANI
AANAM
ALTAF

AAFSANA ALTAF 29-JAN-
2005

- 230410898
267

311712023
4

831958 59.105482
4

172 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

5 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

NITESH R CHANDRA
KALA G

RAVIKUM
AR K

14-DEC-
2001

- 230410671
361

271205048
6

208273 89.713410
6

415 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

6 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MEGHANA
N

SHOBHA
T

NAGARAJ
KT

07-NOV-
2003

- 230410206
930

271201108
0

318218 84.320875
7

348 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

7 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

PRAJAKT
A SANDIP
ANDHALE

SUREKHA
SANDIP

ANDHALE

SANDIP
HIRAJI

ANDHALE

20-DEC-
2004

- 230410229
575

310107009
8

770962 62.076154
4

186 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

8 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

SNEHA
BALASAB
KAMBALE

RADHIKA
BALASAB
KAMBALE

BALASAB
APPASAB
KAMBALE

06-JUN-
2002

- 230410298
080

270101057
2

463487 77.190527
2

282 - - SC
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9 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

PRAVEEN
SANJU

MATHAPA
TI

SHANTHA SANJU
MATHAPA

TI

02-APR-
2004

- 230410654
617

271229011
6

338757 83.365512
3

338 - - Gen-EWS

10 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

BIRAJDAR
PRIYDAR

SHNI
GOVIND

MAYA GOVIND 31-OCT-
2004

- 230411221
538

310939008
4

503695 75.250319
3

267 - - Gen-EWS

11 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

TAMBALK
AR

ANKITA
RANOJI

RANJANA RANOJI 03-APR-
2004

- 230411310
810

310801012
1

466226 77.067599
5

281 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

12 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

VINAYAK
SHRISHAI

L
WADAGE

RI

SHASHIKA
LA

WADAGE
RI

SHRISHAI
L

WADAGE
RI

15-JUL-
2004

- 230410186
687

271233015
9

479220 76.431916
9

276 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

13 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

SHYAMBH
AVI

SUBHAS
HALLEPP
ANAVAR

RENUKA SUBHAS 25-JUL-
2003

- 230410211
808

270712034
3

322047 84.135993
6

346 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

14 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

AKSHATA
INDI

ANUSUYA CHIDANA
ND

23-FEB-
2004

- 230410403
464

271216039
7

537806 73.587557
3

255 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

15 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

ASHABEG
AM I

HANAGI

JINNATBI ISMAILSA
B

22-JUN-
2000

- 230410153
314

271802028
2

317219 84.415401
6

349 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

16 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

AFIFA
NEHAREE

N

HEENA
KAUSER

MD SHAIK
KAMAL

09-JAN-
2003

- 230410505
351

271302011
8

489750 75.910332
4

272 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

17 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

GOURISH
ANKARI

SUGANDA DHANRAJ 24-OCT-
2004

- 230411874
805

271218047
1

494124 75.636663
7

270 - - Gen-EWS
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18 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

CHANDAN
A S

RATHNAM
MA

O
SIDDAIAH

12-OCT-
2004

- 230410192
890

270301065
6

547434 73.034480
6

251 - - ST

19 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

LAKSHMI
A M

MANJULA
O

AJJAYYA
M

12-MAR-
2004

- 230410502
798

270311008
9

351486 82.681757
4

331 - - SC

20 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MYTHREY
I M K

BHARATHI
M

KENCHAP
PA M

30-SEP-
2005

- 230411647
689

270312049
7

340018 83.275008
9

337 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

21 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MORE
AADINATH
PRALHAD

MEERABA
I

PRALHAD 27-JAN-
2003

- 230411142
878

310943000
8

483935 76.165802
3

274 - - Gen-EWS

22 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

JAMEERA
HMED

BENDIGE
RI

PARJANA
BANU

SULEMAN
BENDIGE

RI

26-JAN-
2004

- 230410143
806

272004013
4

351673 82.681757
4

331 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

23 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

SAMPREE
T

KALAKOTI

GOURAM
MA

SHIVANA
ND

19-MAR-
2004

- 230411488
968

272006013
0

318434 84.320875
7

348 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

24 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

RANJANA
SURESH

VERNEKA
R

SUMA SURESH 05-MAR-
2004

- 230410486
997

272006001
0

345458 82.973674 334 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

25 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

PARAVEE
N

KHADIRA
BHASHA
BYAKOD

REHAMAN
ABI

KHADIRA
BHASHA
BYAKOD

01-JUN-
2002

- 230411825
250

273001031
1

374006 81.547104 320 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

26 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

NINGSHE
TTI

ROHIT
RAMESH

SHAILA RAMESH 13-MAR-
2004

- 230410489
056

310925011
2

502143 75.250319
3

267 - - UR
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27 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MAHAMM
ADSAHIL

MAKANDA
R

RESHMAB
ANU

ZAMEERA
HMED

26-JUN-
2003

- 230411527
162

270602014
9

260150 87.189075
2

381 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

28 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

ANUSHA UMADEVI CHANDRA
KANT

18-APR-
2003

- 230410189
137

271230004
9

333553 83.556771
4

340 - - Gen-EWS

29 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

BHAVANE
SHWARI

VINISHA AMRUTAY
YA GOUD

17-NOV-
2004

- 230411185
282

270503081
3

506588 75.112037
9

266 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

30 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

JANKAR
DIKSHA

CHANDRA
KANT

SUVARNA JANKAR
CHANDRA

KANT
ABASAHE

B

03-AUG-
2005

- 230410306
177

311712031
3

859950 57.759850
4

166 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

31 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

PAWAR
HIMALAY
ANAND

SUNITA ANAND 09-OCT-
2001

- 230410744
653

310910013
2

542578 73.307217
3

253 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

32 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

ABHISHEK SHAKUNT
ALA

JAYLAL 15-JUL-
2003

- 230410904
328

272306020
3

438637 78.398662
6

292 - - SC

33 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

ANU C R PADMA RUDRESH 30-NOV-
2003

- 230411304
505

271904007
5

331517 83.661843
7

341 - - SC

34 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

POOJA S
MANI

SUMITHR
A A

GANGAPP
A M

22-APR-
2003

- 230410834
250

271202020
0

321546 84.135993
6

346 - - SC

35 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

PRAJAPA
TI

MAYURES
H

ABHIMAN

SANJU
PRAJAPA

TI

ABHIMAN
PRAJAPA

TI

21-JAN-
2003

- 230410974
555

311812033
3

802239 60.600432
8

179 - - Gen-EWS
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36 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

VRUSHALI
GANESH

GHADAGE

KALPANA GANESH 16-MAR-
2004

- 230411465
193

311905015
2

532664 73.743301
8

256 - - Gen-EWS

37 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

BABAR
MANGESH
BHOJALIN

G

BABAR
SAVITA

BHOJALIN
G

BABAR
BHOJALIN

G
KESHAV

14-NOV-
2004

- 230411238
447

311910004
1

347472 82.878706
7

333 - - Gen-EWS

38 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

AMRUTHA
H A

POORNIM
A

ANANDA
H K

28-JAN-
2004

- 230411300
006

270807023
8

321629 84.135993
6

346 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

39 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

VANI
GAJANAN
PATGAR

LATA S
PATGAR

GAJANAN
B PATGAR

27-FEB-
2003

- 230410840
619

270607028
4

624565 69.232599
3

226 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

40 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

MANJUNA
TH

SANGAM
MA

BASAVAR
AJ

CHAKRAS
ALI

05-AUG-
2003

- 230410346
132

271207054
5

277266 86.370521
7

371 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

41 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

DEVAPPA YALLAMM
A

MAHANTA
PPA

01-JUN-
2004

- 230411318
772

272602007
5

462827 77.190527
2

282 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

42 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

CHINMAYI ANNAPOO
RNA M

M
CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

A BHAT

24-NOV-
2005

- 230411429
724

270706011
8

237011 88.360469
7

396 - - UR

43 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

KAILASH RATHNI
DEVI

DHANRAJ 23-SEP-
2003

- 230410486
138

270907015
1

294319 85.503993
9

361 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

44 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

RAJESH A LEELAVAT
HI

ASHOKA
N

26-JUN-
2003

- 230411578
907

272807011
6

340284 83.275008
9

337 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)
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45 2023-2024 25-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

ADVAITH
V ADIGA

USHA D
VADIRAJA

09-MAY-
2005

- 230410006
516

270202024
2

929540 54.361040
6

152 - - Gen-EWS

46 2023-2024 30-Nov-2023 Kundapura
Rural

Ayurveda
Medical

College &
Hospital

AYU0624 KARNATA
KA

VAISHNAV
I

KESAPNA
TTI

BHARATI KEDAR 07-JUL-
2004

- 230410200
585

270405015
9

636345 68.738779 223 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)


